S W TI C HI NG T HE S MA R T WAYHSR-V7K
Contact rating max. 50
Switching current max. 3
Drop out min. 20
Operate time max. (incl. bounce) 4
Release time max. 1
Switching frequency max. 50
Resonant frequency typ. 300

Features
Approvals
Ordering example
HSR-V7K6070 describes HSR-V7K with 60 to 70
AT.
©
 P
IC
 G
m
b
H
(50-2000 Hz)
(1/2 sin 11 ms)
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Dimensions in mm 60 70to AT
70 80to AT
80 90to AT
90 100to AT
100 110to AT
110 120to AT
120 125to AT
Voltage Current OperationsResistive load
Life Expectancy
VDC A24 2 1 #x 1
VDC A5000 0.01 1 #x 1
Form A switch (normally open type)
Switching voltage 4 kV
Various sensitivity ranges available
Breakdown voltage min. 7,000 VDC
PIC Proximity Instrumentation Controls
Kontaktbauelemente GmbH
Phone   +49 911 99 59 06-0
Fax        +49 911 99 59 06-99
Page 1 of 1 Rev.: 2.5
hsrv7k_ds_e_2.5
Nibelungenstr. 5 A
90530 Wendelstein, Germany